DHRUBA CHAND HALDER COLLEGE

( FORMERLY DAKSHIN BARASAT COLLEGE )
ESTD.-1965
A NAAC Accredited Degree College Affiliated to University of Calcutta
P. O. Dakshin Barasat e Dist. South 24-Parganas e West Bengal e Pin 743372

E-mail - dcheollege@yahoo.com, Website : www.dchcollege.org.
Phone - (03218)-222550 (Prin.) / 223-668 (Off.)

R NO.cooviinnanyiasns

Notice

An online workshop on Entrepreneurship development will be held on 9/7/ 2021 at 10 am. All

the interested students are requested contact HOD, department of Botany, DCH College at the

earliest.
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Online Workshop on Entrepreneurship development

Topic: After Graduation?..Be an Entrepreneur

Platform: Online

Organized by: Department of Botany

Date: 9/7/2021

Resource Person: Prof. Krishnendu Acharya, Department of Botany, Calcutta University.
Aim of the Event: Generation of young entrepreneur

About of the Event: The programme started at 10 am with an introductory idea about
entrepreneurship, its importance in the present socioeconomic condition, a brief idea about
importance of quality of food and food security. Then at 10 subtopics were disused related to
self sustainability. Organic farming, production of low cost biofertilizers, biopesticides through
special biotechnological methods at in-house condition was discussed. Development of organic
fruit orchard, beetle vine along with its marketing strategy was explained. Production,
packaging and preservation of spawn and mushrooms were discussed vividly. Audiences were
encouraged to develop their own kitchen garden for good health of the family. For newer
business with urban area customers Composite Hydroponics set with maintenance, Vertical
garden, Terrace garden, Microgreen production was discussed. The programme was ended up
with information of Start-up concept and list of funding agencies.
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Your Whats-
app number

9144321996
7679354910
9382066977
9002994111
7501992603
9674043054
9674043094
8327634163
8391095297
8710005846
9836852931
7963687590
8017461430
7864056575
8250439551
8250439551
8388034583
8768329192
8388034583
8768329192
7001482470
7001482470
8597205889
9647787270
8653328359
9647787270
7407216645
8250661904
8250661904
8370845782
7029911432
9874720124
8388974361
8250741825
8348910609
7449685211

NAME

Sushovan Das

Susmita Bera

Mijanur Rahaman Molla
Soumi Saha

Sayani Das

Rajibul Mondal

Rajibul Mondal

Sayan Mandal

Nitika Purkait

Amit Kumar Mondal
Samim ahamed mali
Soumadip Naskar

Ayan Naskar

Masuma Molla

Dibendu Naskar
Dibendu Naskar
Sharmistha naskar
Abdul Karim Laskar
Sharmistha naskar
Abdul Karim Laskar
Habibur Rahman Mondal
Habibur Rahman Mondal
Iktieruddinsardar
Dipika Gayen

Susmita Naskar

Dipika Gayen

Biswajit Gharami

Labani Naskar

Labani Naskar

Jayanti Das

Firdousi Sekh

Asma khatun

SAHIL RANA MALLICK
Sudip Paik

Bithika Bhandari
Rajendra Kumar Mondal

List of participants (Extracted from google sheet)
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8768767658
9641289292
9339708117
9641289292
9641289292
8391866009
8391866009
8391866009
7501883306
8515832780
7478550269
7319327293
9609522311
9609522311
5749950447
9749157208
5064919637
9614807352
9733657155
6295728237
7602115628
7076123731
7076123731
7863921317
7863921317
7863921317
6297392957
8391861787
9564434573
9064168190
8637513801
7063559280

Somnath Sasmal
Rupashree Moulik
Liza Haldar
Rupashree Moulik
Rupashree Moulik
Priyanka Halder
Priyanka Halder
Priyanka Halder

Poulomi Mandal

Rajkumar Adhikary

Riya Halder
Sunandan Ray
Rupankar Naskar
Rupankar Naskar
Koyel Jana

JIAUL SHEAK
JAKIYA DHALI
Debnath naskar
Sagnik kalapahar
Archana Baidya
Sujata Mondal
ARPAN KAYAL
ARPAN KAYAL
Radha Bodhak
Radha Bodhak
Radha Bodhak
Prajna Banerjee
Kuheli Barik
Suchitra Naskar
Tahamina Gayen
Dipmalya Baidya

Abhirup Chakraborty
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