

DHRUBA CHAND HALDER COLLEGE

(FORMERLY DAKSHIN BARASAT COLLEGE)

ESTD.-1965

A NAAC Accredited Degree College Affiliated to University of Calcutta

P. O. Dakshin Barasat ● Dist. South 24-Parganas ● West Bengal ● Pin 743372 E-mail : dchcollege@yahoo.com, Website : www.dchcollege.org. Phone : (03218)-222550 (Prin.) / 223-668 (Off.)

Ref. No	Date 2 7 7
	Date

Notice

An online workshop on Entrepreneurship development will be held on 9/7/ 2021 at 10 am. All the interested students are requested contact HOD, department of Botany, DCH College at the earliest.

Dr. Rupa Acharya

PRINCIPAL

P.O.-D. Banaca S. Jayneger Dist-24 Pgs. (S. Pin-743372

Online Workshop on Entrepreneurship development

Topic: After Graduation?..Be an Entrepreneur

Platform: Online

Organized by: Department of Botany

Date: 9/7/2021

Resource Person: Prof. Krishnendu Acharya, Department of Botany, Calcutta University.

Aim of the Event: Generation of young entrepreneur

About of the Event: The programme started at 10 am with an introductory idea about entrepreneurship, its importance in the present socioeconomic condition, a brief idea about importance of quality of food and food security. Then at 10 subtopics were disused related to self sustainability. Organic farming, production of low cost biofertilizers, biopesticides through special biotechnological methods at in-house condition was discussed. Development of organic fruit orchard, beetle vine along with its marketing strategy was explained. Production, packaging and preservation of spawn and mushrooms were discussed vividly. Audiences were encouraged to develop their own kitchen garden for good health of the family. For newer business with urban area customers Composite Hydroponics set with maintenance, Vertical garden, Terrace garden, Microgreen production was discussed. The programme was ended up with information of Start-up concept and list of funding agencies.

Rupa Achaya.

PRINCIPAL
Disruba Chand Halder College

O.-D. Bosses | Jaynaga Dist-24 Pgs. (5) rm-/43372

List of participants (Extracted from google sheet)

Your Whats-	
app number	NAME
9144321996	Sushovan Das
7679354910	Susmita Bera
9382066977	Mijanur Rahaman Molla
9002994111	Soumi Saha
7501992603	Sayani Das
9674043094	Rajibul Mondal
9674043094	Rajibul Mondal
8327634163	Sayan Mandal
8391095297	Nitika Purkait
8710005846	Amit Kumar Mondal
9836852931	Samim ahamed mali
7963687590	Soumadip Naskar
8017461430	Ayan Naskar
7864056575	Masuma Molla
8250439551	Dibendu Naskar
8250439551	Dibendu Naskar
8388034583	Sharmistha naskar
8768329192	Abdul Karim Laskar
8388034583	Sharmistha naskar
8768329192	Abdul Karim Laskar
7001482470	Habibur Rahman Mondal
7001482470	Habibur Rahman Mondal
8597205889	Iktieruddinsardar
9647787270	Dipika Gayen
8653328359	Susmita Naskar
9647787270	Dipika Gayen
7407216645	Biswajit Gharami
8250661904	Labani Naskar
8250661904	Labani Naskar
8370845782	Jayanti Das
7029911432	Firdousi Sekh
9874720124	Asma khatun

8388974361

8250741825

8348910609

7449685211

SAHIL RANA MALLICK

Rajendra Kumar Mondal

Sudip Paik

Bithika Bhandari

PRINCIPAL
Dhruba Chand Halder College
P.C.-D. Baraset, P.S. Jaynegar
Dist-24 Pgs. (5) Pur-74-3372

Ruga Achuya

8768767658	Somnath Sasmal
9641289292	Rupashree Moulik
9339708117	Liza Haldar
9641289292	Rupashree Moulik
9641289292	Rupashree Moulik
8391866009	Priyanka Halder
8391866009	Priyanka Halder
8391866009	Priyanka Halder
7501883306	Poulomi Mandal
8515832780	Rajkumar Adhikary
7478550269	Riya Halder
7319327293	Sunandan Ray
9609522311	Rupankar Naskar
9609522311	Rupankar Naskar
9749950447	Koyel Jana
9749157208	JIAUL SHEAK
9064919637	JAKIYA DHALI
9614807392	Debnath naskar
9733657155	Sagnik kalapahar
6295728237	Archana Baidya
7602115628	Sujata Mondal
7076123731	ARPAN KAYAL
7076123731	ARPAN KAYAL
7863921317	Radha Bodhak
7863921317	Radha Bodhak
7863921317	Radha Bodhak
6297392957	Prajna Banerjee
8391861787	Kuheli Barik
9564434573	Suchitra Naskar
9064168190	Tahamina Gayen
8637513801	Dinmalya Baidya
7063559280	Abhirup Chakraborty
	() na

PRINCIPAL
Dhruba Chand Halder College
P.O.-D. Barasat, P.S.-Jaynagar
Dist-24 Pgs. (S) Pin-743372

